High Temperature, Heat, Flame, Fire, Molten Metal & Weld Splatter Protection Materials
Fax Orders: 610-340-9054      Telephone Orders: 610-906-3549      orders@abthermal.com
Thermal Protection Solutions from A-B Thermal Technologies   -   Product Catalog & Price List #22 /  Sept 2015      Page 2-55
Silica Woven Gasket & Thermal Insulating Tape
1800°F / 982°C: InSilMax™ Extreme High Temperature, Heat, Flame, Molten Metal
& Weld Splatter Resistant
Available in Plain and Drop Warp (also known as
Ladder Tape™ or Bolt-Hole Tape).

Weld Splatter Resistant Woven Silica Tapes
Plain & Drop Warp Woven Silica Tape – 100 foot roll
Available in 3 thicknesses:  1/16” / 2mm thick   ●   1/8” / 3.2mm thick   ●   ¼” / 6.4mm thick
Width
inch / mm / dash #
Part Number
1/16” / 2mm
Price per foot
no PSA / with PSA
1/8” / 3.2mm
Price per foot
no PSA / with PSA
¼” / 6.4mm
Price per foot
no PSA / with PSA
1" 25 -16 T-S-WOVEN-M025-16-X-Z $ 1.77 / $ 2.15 $ 4.02 / $ 4.55 $ 5.04 / $ 5.56
1 1/2" 38 -24 T-S-WOVEN-M038-24-X-Z $ 2.47 / $ 3.03 $ 5.64 / $ 6.42 $ 7.36 / $ 8.14
2" 51 -32 T-S-WOVEN-M051-32-X-Z $ 3.21 / $ 3.91 $ 7.41 / $ 8.44 $ 9.68 / $ 10.66
3" 76 -48 T-S-WOVEN-M076-48-X-Z $ 4.72  / $ 5.98 $ 11.09 / $ 12.77 $ 14.63 / $ 16.32
4" 102 -64 T-S-WOVEN-M102-64-X-Z $ 6.05 / $7.62 $ 14.92 / $ 17.07 $ 19.52 / $ 21.68
Same Price Plain or Drop Warp (known as LadderTape™ or Bolt-Hole Tape)
This Product is Available in Full Rolls Only – Please enquire for exceptions
Some tapes available in 50 foot lengths – please enquire.  Add 25% to above pricing when ordering in 50
foot lengths.  Some tapes available in by-the-foot cut lengths – please enquire.  Add 50% to above pricing